as the Clerk of the Circuit Court will sell 
to the highest and best bidder for cash 
at www.hillsborough.realforeclose.com, 
at 10:00 AM, on October 19, 2022, 
the following described property as set 
forth in said Final Judgment, to wit:

LOT TWO (2) OF BLOCK ONE 
HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE (121) 
OF PORT TAMPA CITY SUBDI-
VISION, ACCORDING TO MAP 
OR PLAT THEREOF AS THE 
SAME IS RECORDED IN THE 
PUBLIC RECORDS OF HILL-
SBOROUGH COUNTY, FLOR-
IDA, TOGETHER WITH THE 
EAST 5 FEET OF VACATED AL-
LEY ABUTTING ON THE WEST 
BOUNDARY OF BLOCK 121 AC-